
05/01/19 – 09:30 – POLID. REKALDE (BILBAO)

GRUPO MESA

PREF A 1

1 JON IPARRAGUIRRE GURETALDE

2 IMANOL MARTINEZ GURETALDE

3 ARTXANDAKO

4 ANDRES ALONSO FEKOOR

GRUPO MESA

PREF B 2

1 ANDER AURREKOETXEA GURETALDE

2 MICHAEL ADODO ARTXANDAKO

3 AITOR ANGULO GURETALDE

4 JOKIN DE FCO ARTXANDAKO

GRUPO MESA

1ª A 3

1 ROBERTO PRADANOS ARTXANDAKO

2 ALAIN CARRASCO GURETALDE

3 KIKE IRINEU ARTXANDAKO

4 IKER SASTRE FEKOOR

5 BYE

GRUPO MESA

1ª B 4

1 FERNANDO OTEO GURETALDE

2 IÑAKI OTEO ARTXANDAKO

3 JON SANTIAGO ARTXANDAKO

4 DAVID AREAN ARTXANDAKO

5 ALEJANDRO MORENO GURETALDE

I PIRAMIDAL Cat. NACIONAL

JESUS Mª SANCHEZ











05/01/19 – 09:30 – POLID. REKALDE (BILBAO)

PREFERENTE

1 IMANOL MARTINEZ GURETALDE

2 JON IPARRAGUIRRE GURETALDE

3 ANDER AURREKOETXEA GURETALDE

4 MICHAEL ADODO ARTXANDAKO

5 AITOR ANGULO GURETALDE

6 ARTXANDAKO

7 JOKIN DE FCO ARTXANDAKO

8 ANDRES ALONSO FEKOOR

PRIMERA

1 KIKE IRINEU ARTXANDAKO

2 ALEJANDRO MORENO GURETALDE

3 IÑAKI OTEO ARTXANDAKO

4 FERNANDO OTEO GURETALDE

5 DAVID AREAN ARTXANDAKO

6 JON SANTIAGO ARTXANDAKO

7 ALAIN CARRASCO GURETALDE

8 ROBERTO PRADANOS ARTXANDAKO

RETIRADOS

IKER SASTRE FEKOOR

I PIRAMIDAL Cat. NACIONAL

JESUS Mª SANCHEZ


